
Teacher Subject Email Address

Miss Andrade Spanish Teacher i.andrade@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Boyle Head of Year 10 & 11 (non teaching) e.boyle@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Ms Brown Drama Teacher k.brown@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Dr Burrells English Teacher a.burrells@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Burton Geography Teacher j.burton@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Chilton ICT Teacher c.chilton@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Corbett Academic Mentor l.corbett@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Ms Cross Assistant Headteacher c.cross@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Di-vito Maths Teacher g.di-vito@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Dovey AAHT English j.dovey2@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Dovey Deputy Headteacher j.dovey@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Everest Science Teacher r.everest@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Ms Fentem HI Teacher a.fentem@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Field Geography Teacher r.field@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Florez-Abad Spanish Teacher a.florez-abad@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Giles Assistant Headteacher t.giles@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Goodswen Maths Teacher c.goodswen@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Green Head of Academy m.green@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Gurney AAHT Maths k.gurney@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Healy English Teacher z.healy@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Hill Science Teacher g.hill@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Kimberley HI Teacher s.kimberley@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Lewis English Teacher l.lewis@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Lowe History Teacher p.lowe@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Maclean Assistant SEND Teacher k.maclean@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Maheshwari Maths Teacher j.maheshwari@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Meaney Religious Studies Teacher v.meaney@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Ms O'Reilly AAHT Science l.o'reilly@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Pakes Head of Year 7 & 8 (non teaching) j.pakes@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Poole AAHT Humanities h.poole@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Sullivan Science Teacher d.sullivan@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Summers PE Teacher l.summers@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Thomas AAHT Creative/Expressive/PE d.thomas@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Tisdell Head of Year 9 (non teaching) e.tisdell@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Miss Walton Art Teacher l.walton@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mr Weaver HLTA n.weaver@bournville.fmat.co.uk

Mrs Whitby Maths Teacher n.whitby@bournville.fmat.co.uk
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